' ®
t h e FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT @

T FOR HEALTHY LIVING
N FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

OPEN SWIM

2019 FALL POOL HOURS COOPER STREET FAMILY CENTER - Effective 9/02/19

Family (Open) swim is a scheduled
1:00-4:00 pm time for members and guests to
7:15-9:00 pm . .

utilize the Open areas in the pool
for recreational swim. Certain
areas may be closed off due to
other activities taking place.

Children ages 7 years and
younger must be
accompanied by an adult.

The number of lanes and

Open Lanes swimming times may be
5:00-7:30 am subject to change. (*) Only one
O lane available if make-up

11:45-4:00 pm
4:00-9:00 pm lessons are scheduled.

5:00-8:00 am
8:00-4:00 pm*
4:00-7:45 pm*

7:30-8:30 am
8:30-4:45 pm

12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-4:45 pm

If you have any additional questions please contact:
Cooper Street Family Center
7120 South Cooper- 817.419.96 29-www.ymca-arlington.org




