

## **OPEN SWIM**

## 2019 FALL POOL HOURS COOPER STREET FAMILY CENTER - Effective 9/02/19

Day	Times
Monday—Thursday	1:00-4:00 pm 7:15-9:00 pm
Friday	12:30-7:45 pm
Saturday	12:00-4:45 pm
Sunday	1:00-4:45 pm

Family (Open) swim is a scheduled time for members and guests to utilize the Open areas in the pool for recreational swim. Certain areas may be closed off due to other activities taking place.

Children ages 7 years and younger must be accompanied by an adult.

## **LAP SWIM**

Day	Times	Open Lanes
Monday—Thursday	5:00-7:30 am	3
	7:30-11:45 am	1
	11:45-4:00 pm	2
	4:00-9:00 pm	1
Friday	5:00-8:00 am	4
	8:00-4:00 pm*	2
	4:00-7:45 pm*	2
Saturday	7:30-8:30 am	2
	8:30-4:45 pm	1
Sunday	12:00-1:00 pm	3
	1:00-4:45 pm	1

The number of lanes and swimming times may be subject to change. (\*) Only one lane available if make-up lessons are scheduled.



If you have any additional questions please contact:

**Cooper Street Family Center** 

 $7120 \ \mathsf{South} \ \mathsf{Cooper} \boldsymbol{\cdot} \ 817.419.9629 \boldsymbol{\cdot} \mathsf{www.ymca-arlington.org}$